Online IR Temperature Sensor
FCIR Series
USER MANUAL
FCIR 0812-xxx/xxxFCIR 0810-xxx/xxx
                                                                                                    Online IR Sensor
- 1 -
U Product Features
●Full Advanced Digitized design

                                                                                                    Online IR Sensor
- 11 -
How to Order
Please writing each requirements severally into the below relevant block □：
note： In principles，to be incapable of providing other −0810 whose any parameters is out of
the optional range in the above table.
If and when some clients insist on the −0810 with other requirements,  it will be
           regarded as specific order production individually that is agreed by both purchase and
sale according to circumstances about customized。
For example
Viz.
Meaning：to order the  sensor with D:S=10:1, measuring range=−20～300℃, SPI output, +3.3VDC Power supply, 5.0m shielded cable.
D:S Range(℃) Output Cable type Cable length (m) Power supply
1=3:1
2=5:1
3=8:1
4=10:1
5=12:1
1=  0~300
2=−20~300
3=  0~500
4=−20~500
5=−50~300
1= SPI
1=non-shielded
2= shielded
3=high temp.
1=1.0
2=2.0
3=3.0
……
n=n.0
(No. n = length)
the longer or other is
available, and
customized.
1=+2.7VDC
2=+3VDC
3=+3.3VDC
4=+5VDC
 4 2 1 2 5 3
FCIR Series
FCIR0810
FCIR0810
FCIR
FCIR
   -0812FCIR
                                                                                                    Online IR Sensor
- 12 -
.
note： In principles，to be incapable of providing other −0812 whose any parameters is out of
the optional range in the above table.
If and when some clients insist on the −0812 with other requirements,  it will be
         regarded as specific order production individually that is agreed by both purchase and sale
according to circumstances about customized.
For example
Viz. －312/214
Meaning：to order the  sensor with D:S=8:1, measuring range=0～300℃, RS485 output, +5VDC Power supply, 1.0m shielded cable.
D:S Range(℃) Output Cable type Cable length (m) Power supply
1=3:1
2=5:1
3=8:1
4=10:1
5=12:1
1=  0~300
2=−20~300
3=  0~500
4=−20~500
5=−50~300
1= SPI
2= RS485
3= RS232
1=non-shielded